
The TAFE Works on tour

The TAFE Works on Tour is underway with the first forum held last week at the SSTUWA head office in East Perth.

TAFE Works on Tour will continue to visit the TAFE community at various locations across the state over the next couple of 
months.

Find out where the nearest TAFE Works on Tour is to you and see some of the photos from the Perth Central TAFE Forum 
below.



City TAFE College Meeting Venue Date and time

Perth Central Institute of Technology SSTUWA building
Wednesday 28 October

4 – 5.30pm

Thornlie Polytechnic West
Richard Rushton Community 
Centre

Wednesday 4 November

4.30 – 5.30pm

Rockingham
Challenger Institute of 
Technology

Murdoch University
Thursday 5 November

4.30 – 5.30pm

Northam C Y O’Connor Institute Bridgeley Community Centre
Wednesday 18 November

4.30 – 5.30pm

Albany
Great Southern Institute of 
Technology

Albany Town Hall
Thursday 19 November

4.30 – 5.30pm

Broome Kimberley Training Institute Broome Civic Centre
Wednesday 25 November

4.30 – 5.30pm

Bunbury
South West Institute of 
Technology

ECU Bunbury
Thursday 26 November

4.30 – 5.30pm

Joondalup West Coast Institute ECU Joondalup
Tuesday 1 December

4.30 – 5.30pm

Karratha Pilbara Institute Tambrey Tavern
Thursday 3 December

4.30 – 5.30pm

Geraldton Durack Institute of Technology Geraldton Universities Centre
Tuesday 8 December

4.30 – 5.30pm

Kalgoorlie
Goldfields Institute of 
Technology

Quality Inn Railway Motel 
Function Centre

Wednesday 9 December

4.30 – 5.30pm
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